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LAST NAME FIRST NAME UNIT DEPT BEGIN DATE END DATE DESTINATION $ Funded

Marchand Gwen EDU Educational Psychology and Higher Education 11/4/2015 11/7/2015 Albuquerque, New Mexico $946.00
Nussbaum E. Michael EDU Educational Psychology and Higher Education 8/24/2015 8/30/2015 Limassol, Cyprus $500.00
Schraw Gregory EDU EPHE/ Center Research, Evaluation and Assessment 8/20/2015 8/29/2015 Limassol, Cyprus $500.00
Beck Jori EDU Teaching and Learning 8/25/2015 8/29/2015 Limassol, Cyprus $250.00
Stohlmann Micah EDU Teaching and Learning 7/19/2015 7/24/2015 Nottingham, England $500.00

EDU TOTAL $2,696.00
Clarke Steven CFA Architecture 11/15/2015 11/19/2015 Brisbane, Queensland, Australia $500.00
Lawrence Attila CFA Architecture 5/16/2015 5/19/2015 St Petersburg, Russia $500.00
Newbury Susanna CFA Art 6/22/2015 6/28/2015 Venice, Italy $1,000.00
Colbert Margot Mink CFA Dance 6/15/2015 6/27/2015 Copenhagen, Denmark $500.00
Havey Richard CFA Dance 6/19/2015 6/24/2015 Kiel, Germany $250.00
Kelepecz Dolly CFA Dance 11/2/2015 11/16/2015 Korea and Japan $500.00
Menendez Francisco CFA Film 5/13/2015 5/23/2015 Cannes, France $500.00
Caplan Stephen CFA Music Fall, TBD Fall, TBD London, England $252.00
Grim Jennifer CFA Music 8/12/2015 8/17/2015 Washington DC $750.00
Hoft Timothy CFA Music 11/2/2015 11/3/2015 New Orleans, LA $250.00
Le Weiwei CFA Music 11/11/2015 11/15/2015 Ontario, Canada $400.00
McKay Janis CFA Music 8/1/2015 8/17/2015 Austria $750.00
Suk Mykola CFA Music 9/25/2015 9/30/2015 Puerto Rico $300.00
Weiller David CFA Music 11/12/2015 11/14/2015 Portland, OR $525.00
Weiss Stephanie CFA Music 5/20/2015 5/24/2015 Chicago, IL $244.75
Cross Lezlie CFA Theatre 6/18/2015 6/20/2015 Stratford, Ontario $750.00

CFA TOTAL $7,971.75
Frink Liam LBA Anthropology 5/29/2015 5/30/2015 Madrid, Spain $350.00
Harry Karen LBA Anthropology 6/6/2015 6/28/2015 Mt. Dellenbaugh, Arizona $750.00
Martin Debra LBA Anthropology 7/10/2015 7/31/2015 Albuquerque, NM $500.00
Roth Barbara LBA Anthropology 6/14/2015 6/28/2015 Mimbres, New Mexico $750.00
Gajowski Evelyn LBA English 6/29/2015 7/2/2015 Worcester, England $500.00
Whitney Charles LBA English 6/23/2015 6/28/2015 Moscow, Idaho $500.00
Clemente Deirdre LBA History 6/1/2015 6/8/2015 Miami Beach $675.00
Curry John LBA History 5/20/2015 6/15/2015 Istanbul and Ankara, Turkey $750.00
Goodwin Joanne LBA History 5/14/2015 5/17/2015 Sacramento CA $500.00
Tusan Michelle LBA History 7/9/2015 7/12/2015 Honolulu, HI $500.00
Werth Paul LBA History 8/3/2015 8/8/2015 Tokyo, Japan $500.00
Whitney Elspeth LBA History 5/28/2015 5/31/2015 Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, $500.00

Wilkinson A. B. LBA History 5/25/2015
6/15/2015 

(longer if possible)
Richmond, Virginia & Annapolis, 
Maryland

$1,000.00

Manning Brandon LBA Interdisciplinary Degree Program 10/8/2015 10/11/2015 Toronto, Canada $500.00
Celeste Manoucheka LBA Interdisciplinary Degree Programs 10/8/2015 10/11/2015 Toronto, Canada $500.00
Padoongpatt Mark LBA Interdisciplinary Degree Programs 5/25/2015 5/29/2015 Washington D.C. $750.00
Dove Ian LBA Philosophy 6/9/2015 6/12/2015 Lisbon, Portugal $750.00
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Forman David LBA Philosophy 9/21/2015 9/25/2015 Vienna, Austria $500.00
Borer Michael LBA Sociology 9/22/2015 9/26/2015 Denver, CO $250.00
Yamashita Takashi LBA Sociology 6/8/2015 6/12/2015 Lubbock, Texas $750.00
Natale Giuseppe LBA World Languages and Cultures 6/5/2015 6/7/2015 Florence $500.00

LBA TOTAL $12,275.00
Cho Hokwon SCI Mathematical Sciences 5/28/2015 5/30/2015 CheongJoo, South Korea $500.00
Ghosh Kaushik SCI Mathematical Sciences 8/9/2015 8/13/2015 Seattle, WA $250.00
Sun Pengtao SCI Mathematical Sciences 8/10/2015 8/14/2015 Beijing, China $500.00

SCI TOTAL $1,250.00
Albert Vicky UA Social Work 6/10/2015 6/11/2015 London $500.00
VanderHaagen Sara UA Communication Studies 6/4/2015 6/7/2015 Madison, Wisconsin $525.00
Lu Hong UA Criminal Justice 6/24/2015 6/26/2015 Hong Kong $500.00
Madensen Tamara UA Criminal Justice 6/22/2015 6/25/2015 Christchurch, New Zealand $500.00
Sousa William UA Criminal Justice 6/22/2015 6/25/2015 Christchurch, New Zealand $500.00
Troshynski Emily UA Criminal Justice 5/28/2015 5/31/2015 Seattle $500.00
Venger Olesya UA Journalism and Media Studies 8/6/2015 8/9/2015 San Francisco, California $750.00

UA TOTAL $3,775.00
Bai Billy HOA Hotel 6/18/2015 6/21/2015 Beppu, Japan $500.00
Repetti Toni HOA Hotel 7/29/2015 8/1/2015 Orlando $500.00

HOA TOTAL $1,000.00
Datta Ajoy EGR Computer Science 8/18/2015 8/21/2015 Edmonton, Canada $250.00
Morris Brendan EGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 6/7/2015 6/12/2015 Boston, MA $500.00
Pepper Darrell EGR Mechanical Engineering 5/25/2015 5/28/2015 Rutgers University $434.50

EGR TOTAL $1,184.50
Cummings Michael LBS Accounting 8/7/2015 8/11/2015 Vancouver, Canada $500.00
Dalton Kenneth LBS Accounting 6/25/2015 6/28/2015 Colorado Springs, CO $1,000.00
Hamilton Erin LBS Accounting 10/9/2015 10/10/2015 Nashville, TN $500.00
Raschke Robyn LBS Accounting 8/7/2015 8/12/2015 Chicago $750.00
Chi Jianxin (Daniel) LBS Finance 6/17/2015 6/20/2015 Seattle $500.00
Puthenpurackal John LBS Finance 5/15/2015 5/18/2015 South India (Bangalore) $500.00

Miller Alan LBS Management, Entrepreneurship and Technology 8/7/2015 8/11/2015 Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada $380.83

Randolph Robert LBS Management, Entrepreneurship and Technology 8/7/2015 8/11/2015 Vancouver, BC Canada $750.00
Rawhouser Hans LBS Management, Entrepreneurship and Technology 7/14/2015 7/17/2015 Lima, Peru $1,000.00

LBS TOTAL $5,880.83
Dufek Janet AHS Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences 8/5/2015 8/8/2015 Columbus, OH $500.00
Freedman Silvernail Julia AHS Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences 7/7/2015 7/16/2015 Glasgow, UK $500.00
Wulf Gabriele AHS Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences 6/2/2015 6/7/2015 Portland, Oregon $500.00
Ho Kai-Yu AHS Physical Therapy 9/2/2015 9/5/2015 Manchester, UK $250.00
Lee Szu-Ping AHS Physical Therapy 6/22/2015 6/25/2015 Lyon, France $750.00

AHS TOTAL $2,500.00



UNLV  UFTC Spring 2015 Funding Cycle Awards

Approved by Monica Lounsbery, Vice Provost for Faculty, Policy and Research
Office of the Executive Vice President and Provost - 30 April 2015

LAST NAME FIRST NAME UNIT DEPT BEGIN DATE END DATE DESTINATION $ Funded

Mazurenko Olena CHS Health Care Administration and Policy 8/7/2015 8/11/2015 Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada. $500.00

CHS TOTAL $500.00
Dalusung-Angosta Alona NUR Physiological department 6/18/2015 6/20/2015 Philadelphia, Pennsylvania U.S.A. $1,000.00
Serafica Reimund NUR Physiological Department 10/28/2015 10/31/2015 Portland, OR $457.00
Lukkahatai Nada NUR Physiological Nursing 8/1/2015 8/6/2015 Chiang Mai, Thailand $500.00
Feng Du NUR Psychosocial Nursing 6/19/2015 6/23/2015 Seoul, Korea $250.00

NUR TOTAL $2,207.00
Godbey Samantha LIB Liaisions Department 10/19/2015 10/22/2015 Tallinn, Estonia $250.00
Costello Kristen LIB Library Technologies 11/12/2015 11/15/2015 Minneapolis, Minnesota $500.00
Shein Cyndi LIB Special Collections Division 5/27/2015 5/30/2015 Denver, CO $989.50
Goodman Xan LIB University Libraries 10/19/2015 10/22/2015 Tallinn, Estonia $500.00

LIB TOTAL $2,239.50
TOTAL $43,479.58
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Spring 2015 with Zeroes

		LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		UNIT		DEPT		BEGIN DATE		END DATE		DESTINATION		$ Funded

		Marchand		Gwen		EDU		Educational Psychology and Higher Education		11/4/15		11/7/15		Albuquerque, New Mexico		$946.00

		Nussbaum		E. Michael		EDU		Educational Psychology and Higher Education		8/24/15		8/30/15		Limassol, Cyprus		$500.00

		Schraw		Gregory		EDU		EPHE/ Center Research, Evaluation and Assessment		8/20/15		8/29/15		Limassol, Cyprus		$500.00

		Beck		Jori		EDU		Teaching and Learning		8/25/15		8/29/15		Limassol, Cyprus		$250.00

		Stohlmann		Micah		EDU		Teaching and Learning		7/19/15		7/24/15		Nottingham, England		$500.00

														EDU TOTAL		$2,696.00

		Clarke		Steven		CFA		Architecture		11/15/15		11/19/15		Brisbane, Queensland, Australia		$500.00

		Lawrence		Attila		CFA		Architecture		5/16/15		5/19/15		St Petersburg, Russia		$500.00

		Newbury		Susanna		CFA		Art		6/22/15		6/28/15		Venice, Italy		$1,000.00

		Colbert		Margot Mink		CFA		Dance		6/15/15		6/27/15		Copenhagen, Denmark		$500.00

		Havey		Richard		CFA		Dance		6/19/15		6/24/15		Kiel, Germany		$250.00

		Kelepecz		Dolly		CFA		Dance		11/2/15		11/16/15		Korea and Japan		$500.00

		Menendez		Francisco		CFA		Film		5/13/15		5/23/15		Cannes, France		$500.00

		Caplan		Stephen		CFA		Music		Fall, TBD 		Fall, TBD		London, England		$252.00

		Grim		Jennifer		CFA		Music		8/12/15		8/17/15		Washington DC		$750.00

		Hoft		Timothy		CFA		Music		11/2/15		11/3/15		New Orleans, LA		$250.00

		Le		Weiwei		CFA		Music		11/11/15		11/15/15		Ontario, Canada		$400.00

		McKay		Janis		CFA		Music		8/1/15		8/17/15		Austria		$750.00

		Suk		Mykola		CFA		Music		9/25/15		9/30/15		Puerto Rico		$300.00

		Weiller		David		CFA		Music		11/12/15		11/14/15		Portland, OR		$525.00

		Weiss		Stephanie		CFA		Music		5/20/15		5/24/15		Chicago, IL		$244.75

		Cross		Lezlie		CFA		Theatre		6/18/15		6/20/15		Stratford, Ontario		$750.00

														CFA TOTAL		$7,971.75

		Frink		Liam		LBA		Anthropology		5/29/15		5/30/15		Madrid, Spain		$350.00

		Harry		Karen		LBA		Anthropology		6/6/15		6/28/15		Mt. Dellenbaugh, Arizona		$750.00

		Martin		Debra		LBA		Anthropology		7/10/15		7/31/15		Albuquerque, NM		$500.00

		Roth		Barbara		LBA		Anthropology		6/14/15		6/28/15		Mimbres, New Mexico		$750.00

		Gajowski 		Evelyn 		LBA		English		6/29/15		7/2/15		Worcester, England 		$500.00

		Whitney		Charles		LBA		English		6/23/15		6/28/15		Moscow, Idaho		$500.00

		Clemente		Deirdre		LBA		History		6/1/15		6/8/15		Miami Beach		$675.00

		Curry		John		LBA		History		5/20/15		6/15/15		Istanbul and Ankara, Turkey		$750.00

		Goodwin		Joanne		LBA		History		5/14/15		5/17/15		Sacramento CA		$500.00

		Tusan		Michelle		LBA		History		7/9/15		7/12/15		Honolulu, HI		$500.00

		Werth		Paul		LBA		History		8/3/15		8/8/15		Tokyo, Japan		$500.00

		Whitney		Elspeth		LBA		History		5/28/15		5/31/15		Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, Canada,		$500.00

		Wilkinson		A. B.		LBA		History		5/25/15		6/15/2015 
(longer if possible)		Richmond, Virginia & Annapolis, Maryland		$1,000.00

		Manning		Brandon 		LBA		Interdisciplinary Degree Program		10/8/15		10/11/15		Toronto, Canada		$500.00

		Celeste		Manoucheka		LBA		Interdisciplinary Degree Programs		10/8/15		10/11/15		Toronto, Canada		$500.00

		Padoongpatt		Mark		LBA		Interdisciplinary Degree Programs		5/25/15		5/29/15		Washington D.C.		$750.00

		Dove		Ian		LBA		Philosophy		6/9/15		6/12/15		Lisbon, Portugal		$750.00

		Forman		David		LBA		Philosophy		9/21/15		9/25/15		Vienna, Austria		$500.00

		Borer		Michael		LBA		Sociology		9/22/15		9/26/15		Denver, CO		$250.00

		Yamashita		Takashi		LBA		Sociology		6/8/15		6/12/15		Lubbock, Texas		$750.00

		Natale		Giuseppe		LBA		World Languages and Cultures		6/5/15		6/7/15		Florence		$500.00

														LBA TOTAL		$12,275.00

		Cho		Hokwon		SCI		Mathematical Sciences		5/28/15		5/30/15		CheongJoo, South Korea		$500.00

		Ghosh		Kaushik		SCI		Mathematical Sciences		8/9/15		8/13/15		Seattle, WA		$250.00

		Sun		Pengtao		SCI		Mathematical Sciences		8/10/15		8/14/15		Beijing, China		$500.00

														SCI TOTAL		$1,250.00

		Albert		Vicky		UA		Social Work		6/10/15		6/11/15		London		$500.00

		VanderHaagen		Sara		UA		Communication Studies		6/4/15		6/7/15		Madison, Wisconsin		$525.00

		Lu		Hong		UA		Criminal Justice		6/24/15		6/26/15		Hong Kong		$500.00

		Madensen		Tamara		UA		Criminal Justice		6/22/15		6/25/15		Christchurch, New Zealand		$500.00

		Sousa		William		UA		Criminal Justice		6/22/15		6/25/15		Christchurch, New Zealand		$500.00

		Troshynski		Emily 		UA		Criminal Justice		5/28/15		5/31/15		Seattle		$500.00

		Venger		Olesya		UA		Journalism and Media Studies		8/6/15		8/9/15		San Francisco, California		$750.00

														UA TOTAL		$3,775.00

		Bai		Billy		HOA		Hotel		6/18/15		6/21/15		Beppu, Japan		$500.00

		Repetti		Toni		HOA		Hotel		7/29/15		8/1/15		Orlando		$500.00

														HOA TOTAL		$1,000.00

		Datta		Ajoy		EGR		Computer Science		8/18/15		8/21/15		Edmonton, Canada		$250.00

		Morris		Brendan 		EGR		Electrical and Computer Engineering		6/7/15		6/12/15		Boston, MA		$500.00

		Pepper		Darrell		EGR		Mechanical Engineering		5/25/15		5/28/15		Rutgers University		$434.50

														EGR TOTAL		$1,184.50

		Cummings		Michael		LBS		Accounting		8/7/15		8/11/15		Vancouver, Canada		$500.00

		Dalton		Kenneth		LBS		Accounting		6/25/15		6/28/15		Colorado Springs, CO		$1,000.00

		Hamilton		Erin		LBS		Accounting		10/9/15		10/10/15		Nashville, TN		$500.00

		Raschke		Robyn		LBS		Accounting		8/7/15		8/12/15		Chicago		$750.00

		Chi		Jianxin (Daniel)		LBS		Finance		6/17/15		6/20/15		Seattle		$500.00

		Puthenpurackal		John		LBS		Finance		5/15/15		5/18/15		South India (Bangalore)		$500.00

		Miller		Alan		LBS		Management, Entrepreneurship and Technology		8/7/15		8/11/15		Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada		$380.83

		Randolph		Robert		LBS		Management, Entrepreneurship and Technology		8/7/15		8/11/15		Vancouver, BC Canada		$750.00

		Rawhouser		Hans		LBS		Management, Entrepreneurship and Technology		7/14/15		7/17/15		Lima, Peru		$1,000.00

														LBS TOTAL		$5,880.83

		Dufek		Janet		AHS		Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences		8/5/15		8/8/15		Columbus, OH		$500.00

		Freedman Silvernail		Julia		AHS		Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences		7/7/15		7/16/15		Glasgow, UK		$500.00

		Wulf		Gabriele		AHS		Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences		6/2/15		6/7/15		Portland, Oregon		$500.00

		Ho		Kai-Yu		AHS		Physical Therapy		9/2/15		9/5/15		Manchester, UK		$250.00

		Lee		Szu-Ping		AHS		Physical Therapy		6/22/15		6/25/15		Lyon, France		$750.00

														AHS TOTAL		$2,500.00

		Mazurenko		Olena 		CHS		Health Care Administration and Policy		8/7/15		8/11/15		Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada. 		$500.00

														CHS TOTAL		$500.00

		Dalusung-Angosta		Alona		NUR		Physiological department		6/18/15		6/20/15		Philadelphia, Pennsylvania U.S.A.		$1,000.00

		Serafica		Reimund		NUR		Physiological Department		10/28/15		10/31/15		Portland, OR		$457.00

		Lukkahatai		Nada		NUR		Physiological Nursing		8/1/15		8/6/15		Chiang Mai, Thailand		$500.00

		Feng		Du		NUR		Psychosocial Nursing		6/19/15		6/23/15		Seoul, Korea		$250.00

														NUR TOTAL		$2,207.00

		Godbey		Samantha		LIB		Liaisions Department		10/19/15		10/22/15		Tallinn, Estonia		$250.00

		Costello		Kristen		LIB		Library Technologies		11/12/15		11/15/15		Minneapolis, Minnesota		$500.00

		Shein		Cyndi		LIB		Special Collections Division		5/27/15		5/30/15		Denver, CO		$989.50

		Goodman		Xan 		LIB		University Libraries 		10/19/15		10/22/15		Tallinn, Estonia 		$500.00

														LIB TOTAL		$2,239.50

														TOTAL		$43,479.58
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